Name of Primary School

Date of
Familiarisation Visit
2025

Time of
Arrival

Parking
Zone

Entrance Room

No.

Armagh CBS PS

Ballyoran PS

Blessed Patrick O'Loughran PS
Bunscoil na mBraithre Criostai
Bush PS

Clintyclay PS

Derrylatinee PS

Dungannon PS

Edendork PS

Holy Family, Aughamullan PS
Holy Trinity PS

Laghey PS

Our Lady’s, Tullysaran PS
Portadown Integrated PS
Presentation PS, Portadown
Primate Dixon PS (Surname A to G)
Primate Dixon PS (Surname H to W)
Roan St Patrick’s, PS

Sacred Heart, Rock PS

St Brigid’s PS, Brocagh

St Jarlath’s PS, Blackwatertown

St John the Baptist PS, Portadown
St John’s, Eglish PS

St John'’s PS, Kingsisland

St John’s PS, Moy (Surname A to K)
St John’s PS, Moy (Surname L - 2)
St Joseph’s PS, Caledon

St Joseph’s PS, Galbally

St Mary’s PS, Cabragh

St Mary’s PS, Maghery

St Mary's PS, Aughnacloy

St Marys PS, Ballygawley

St Mary’s PS, Carland

St Mary's PS, Stewartstown

St Oliver Plunkett's PS, Ballyhegan
St Patricks PS, Aghacommon

St Patricks PS, Annaghmore

St Patrick's PS, Armagh

St Patricks PS, Donaghmore

St Patrick's PS, Dungannon

St Patrick’s PS, Mullinahoe

St Peter's PS, Charlemont
Tullygally PS

Windmill PS

Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21° October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21° October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21° October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Tuesday 21° October
Monday 20" October
Tuesday 21 October
Monday 20t October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October
Monday 20" October

4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
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ENG1
ENG1
ENG1
ENG1
ENG1
ENG2
GEOG4
ENG7
LANG1
LANG2
LANG3
ENG9
ENG6
ENG1
ENG1
GEOG3
GEOG4
GEOG2
ENG1
ENG5
ENGS
LANG3
ENG8
LANG2
ENG4
ENG5
ENG1
ENG1
ENGS
ENG1
GEOG3
ENG1
GEOG2
ENG7
ENG1
ENG1
ENG6
GEOG2
ENG1
GEOG1
ENG2
ENG4
ENG1
ENGS8



